#### **2022 GRANTEES**

- Art and Culture Center/Hollywood
- Arts Ballet Theatre of Florida
- ArtServe
- Ashanti Cultural Arts
- Brazilian Voices
- Broward Center for the Performing Arts
- Chopin Foundation of The United States
- Embrace Music Foundation
- Fantasy Theatre Factory
- Florida Children's Theatre
- Florida Grand Opera
- Florida Youth Orchestra
- Florida's Singing Sons Boychoir
- Fort Lauderdale Children's Ballet Theatre
- Fort Lauderdale International Film Festival
- · Gay Men's Chorus of South Florida
- Gold Coast Jazz Society
- Inside Out Theatre Company
- Island City Stage
- Master Chorale of South Florida
- Miami City Ballet
- New City Players
- NSU Museum of Art Fort Lauderdale
- Old Dillard Foundation
- OUTshine Film Festival
- Patrons of Exceptional Artists
- Seraphic Fire
- Slow Burn Theatre Company
- South Florida Chamber Ensemble
- South Florida Pride Wind Ensemble
- South Florida Symphony Orchestra
- The Girlchoir of South Florida
- Wilton Art

For grant details, visit:

fundingartsbroward.org/the-2022-final-grant-allocations/

FUNDING ARTS BROWARD, INC. REGISTRATION #CH16211, IS REGISTERED WITH THE STATE UNDER THE SOLICITATION OF CONTRIBUTIONS ACT. A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE 800-435-7362 WITHIN THE STATE. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT. APPROVAL. OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE.



Supporting Innovative Local Visual and Performing Arts

**66** We can count on

Funding Arts Broward as a consistent partner. Their people, who show up every year, understand our needs, understand what we're trying to achieve, and then bring the support necessary to make those things happen.

- Kelley Shanley
President & CEO
Broward Center for the Performing Arts





#### FundingArtsBroward.org



YouTube.com/fundingartsbroward

Funding Arts Broward 1350 E. Sunrise Blvd., Suite 110 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33304

fundingartsbroward@gmail.com

(954) 353-7673

## CORPORATE PARTNERS





**DONATE** 

CONNECT



Supporting Innovative Local Visual and Performing Arts



Supporting Innovative Local Visual and Performing Arts

#### **About FAB**

In 2003, FAB was founded by a group of dynamic arts enthusiasts to provide much-needed financial support to local visual and performing arts programs.

#### **Our Mission**

To support, sustain and enrich the arts in our community.

#### **Our Vision**

Through a diverse, dynamic and engaged membership, Funding Arts Broward will be recognized as the leading arts ambassador – nurturing, supporting and promoting the arts in our community.

#### **Our Results**

- Over \$4 million in grants provided
- Over 130,000 annual attendance at FAB sponsored programs
- More than 200 energetic and diverse members

# Corporate Partner Membership Benefits

Funding Arts Broward offers a comprehensive solution for businesses seeking to support arts and culture in Broward County.

#### **Direct Support to the Arts**

FAB takes the guesswork out of allocating donations to local arts organizations. Our extensive and thorough grants-making process ensures funds are allocated to a wide variety of thoroughly vetted local arts programs.

### Access to Unique Member Events & Programs

Corporate partners can participate in all FAB activities to include specially designed programs and events focused on topics, trends and issues related to the visual and performing arts.

#### **Brand Recognition**

Elevates and enhances reputation as a responsible corporate citizen and supporter of the arts organizations and programs.

### Exposure to Growing and Diverse Community and Arts Benefactors

Acknowledgment on FAB website, newsletter and event materials, circulated to all FAB members and the grantee organizations.



## BECOME A CORPORATE PARTNER!



#### **Supporter - \$3,500**

- An invitation to all FAB events
- Company acknowledgement on FAB website, printed materials and at events
- Opportunity to host an approved event for FAB members at your location



#### Patron - \$5,000

All of the above, plus:

 Two representatives will be invited to all FAB events



#### Benefactor - \$10,000

All of the above, plus:

- Four representatives will be invited to all FAB events
- Opportunity to invite a FAB grantee to perform at your location

In Broward County, alone, the arts bring in over \$400 million a year creating a major economic impact that supports close to 12,000 jobs.

– Phil Dunlap Director Broward Cultural Division

Funding Arts Broward is a qualified 501(c)(3) organization. Your donation is tax deductible. Check with your tax professional.